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Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów 15 lat w pływaniu
Dębica, 13- - 15-7-2012

Event 20 Boys, 400m Freestyle 15 years
2012-07-14 - 9:55 Results Prelim
Top Times "Poland" Open 3:45.71 STANCZYK Przemyslaw 00116 Chiba (JPN) 2007-08-21
Top Times "Poland" Open 3:45.71 STANCZYK Przemyslaw 00116 Chiba (JPN) 2007-08-21
Top Times "Poland" 15 4:01.28 WOJDAK Wojciech 03106 Oswiecim 2011-07-16

Points: FINA 2012

Rank YB Time Pts

1. STANISZEWSKI Adam 97 MKS TROJKA Lodz 4:16.06 634 A
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:34.52 32.91 250m: 2:39.34 32.53 350m: 3:44.67 32.11

100m: 1:01.61 32.43 200m: 2:06.81 32.29 300m: 3:12.56 33.22 400m: 4:16.06 31.39

2. PIETRZAK Dawid 97 MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 4:16.22 633 A
50m: 29.33 29.33 150m: 1:33.69 32.19 250m: 2:39.07 32.92 350m: 3:44.86 32.76

100m: 1:01.50 32.17 200m: 2:06.15 32.46 300m: 3:12.10 33.03 400m: 4:16.22 31.36

3. GOLENIEC Lukasz SO 97 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 4:17.02 627 A
50m: 29.31 29.31 150m: 1:35.01 33.16 250m: 2:40.14 32.41 350m: 3:45.80 32.66

100m: 1:01.85 32.54 200m: 2:07.73 32.72 300m: 3:13.14 33.00 400m: 4:17.02 31.22

4. KATOLIK Bartosz 97 CSIR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 4:18.02 620 A
50m: 28.63 28.63 150m: 1:33.72 32.77 250m: 2:40.47 33.26 350m: 3:46.73 32.78

100m: 1:00.95 32.32 200m: 2:07.21 33.49 300m: 3:13.95 33.48 400m: 4:18.02 31.29

5. GRABCZAK Dawid 97 KS WISLA Pulawy 4:18.20 619 A
50m: 29.81 29.81 150m: 1:34.32 32.72 250m: 2:40.21 33.07 350m: 3:46.68 32.96

100m: 1:01.60 31.79 200m: 2:07.14 32.82 300m: 3:13.72 33.51 400m: 4:18.20 31.52

6. OLIWA Michal 97 MKP Szczecin 4:18.23 618 A
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:33.34 32.69 250m: 2:39.58 32.94 350m: 3:46.53 33.31

100m: 1:00.65 31.74 200m: 2:06.64 33.30 300m: 3:13.22 33.64 400m: 4:18.23 31.70

7. SOKOLOWSKI Ziemowit 97 KS WARTA Poznan 4:18.58 616 A
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:34.93 32.75 250m: 2:40.96 32.92 350m: 3:46.70 32.56

100m: 1:02.18 32.29 200m: 2:08.04 33.11 300m: 3:14.14 33.18 400m: 4:18.58 31.88

8. JASZCZAK Wiktor 97 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 4:18.59 616 A
50m: 29.46 29.46 150m: 1:34.99 33.05 250m: 2:41.27 33.21 350m: 3:47.12 32.72

100m: 1:01.94 32.48 200m: 2:08.06 33.07 300m: 3:14.40 33.13 400m: 4:18.59 31.47

9. SZMAJDA Michal 97 MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwalki 4:18.92 614 B
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:34.97 32.65 250m: 2:40.70 33.07 350m: 3:46.81 32.83

100m: 1:02.32 32.70 200m: 2:07.63 32.66 300m: 3:13.98 33.28 400m: 4:18.92 32.11

10. BRODOWSKI Jakub 97 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 4:19.29 611 B
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:35.63 32.92 250m: 2:41.46 33.19 350m: 3:47.32 32.80

100m: 1:02.71 32.84 200m: 2:08.27 32.64 300m: 3:14.52 33.06 400m: 4:19.29 31.97

11. KONOPKA Mateusz 97 KS DELFIN Gdynia 4:23.44 582 B
50m: 29.50 29.50 150m: 1:34.81 32.78 250m: 2:41.61 33.38 350m: 3:50.13 34.42

100m: 1:02.03 32.53 200m: 2:08.23 33.42 300m: 3:15.71 34.10 400m: 4:23.44 33.31

12. HAHN Jakub 97 MKS JEDYNKA Lodz 4:23.99 579 B
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:37.49 33.90 250m: 2:44.56 32.87 350m: 3:51.45 33.31

100m: 1:03.59 33.38 200m: 2:11.69 34.20 300m: 3:18.14 33.58 400m: 4:23.99 32.54

13. GRZYWA Karol 97 UKP FALA Krasnik 4:26.26 564 B
50m: 28.80 28.80 150m: 1:34.89 33.74 250m: 2:43.61 34.54 350m: 3:52.74 34.72

100m: 1:01.15 32.35 200m: 2:09.07 34.18 300m: 3:18.02 34.41 400m: 4:26.26 33.52

14. ZUCHOWSKI Ernest 97 KS DELFIN Gdynia 4:27.43 557 B
50m: 30.30 30.30 150m: 1:37.57 34.00 250m: 2:46.04 33.96 350m: 3:54.53 34.11

100m: 1:03.57 33.27 200m: 2:12.08 34.51 300m: 3:20.42 34.38 400m: 4:27.43 32.90

15. SOLA Kornel 97 UKP FALA Krasnik 4:27.66 555 B
50m: 30.32 30.32 150m: 1:38.67 34.52 250m: 2:46.44 33.03 350m: 3:54.75 34.33

100m: 1:04.15 33.83 200m: 2:13.41 34.74 300m: 3:20.42 33.98 400m: 4:27.66 32.91

16. RUSZKOWSKI Kacper SO 97 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 4:27.98 553 B
50m: 30.20 30.20 150m: 1:37.19 33.95 250m: 2:46.05 34.56 350m: 3:54.62 34.20

100m: 1:03.24 33.04 200m: 2:11.49 34.30 300m: 3:20.42 34.37 400m: 4:27.98 33.36
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Rank YB Time Pts

17. BUJAK Piotr 97 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 4:28.34 551 R
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:38.75 34.15 250m: 2:47.57 34.49 350m: 3:55.82 33.86

100m: 1:04.60 33.64 200m: 2:13.08 34.33 300m: 3:21.96 34.39 400m: 4:28.34 32.52

18. WAJDA Tomasz 97 KS KORONA Krakow 4:28.53 550 R
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:37.93 33.73 250m: 2:46.12 33.74 350m: 3:54.88 34.38

100m: 1:04.20 33.44 200m: 2:12.38 34.45 300m: 3:20.50 34.38 400m: 4:28.53 33.65

19. POPIELEC Michal 97 UKS GIM 92 Ursynow Warszawa 4:28.60 550
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:37.11 34.08 250m: 2:46.26 34.79 350m: 3:56.45 35.07

100m: 1:03.03 33.06 200m: 2:11.47 34.36 300m: 3:21.38 35.12 400m: 4:28.60 32.15

20. SKRZYPCZAK Filip 97 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 4:29.67 543
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:37.77 34.34 250m: 2:46.70 34.88 350m: 3:56.49 34.92

100m: 1:03.43 33.35 200m: 2:11.82 34.05 300m: 3:21.57 34.87 400m: 4:29.67 33.18

21. KOWALSKI Patryk 97 MUKS UNIA Busko-Zdroj 4:30.02 541
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:38.19 34.64 250m: 2:46.96 34.71 350m: 3:56.32 34.46

100m: 1:03.55 32.91 200m: 2:12.25 34.06 300m: 3:21.86 34.90 400m: 4:30.02 33.70

22. STEFANKO Piotr 97 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 4:31.28 533
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:39.20 34.77 250m: 2:48.72 34.80 350m: 3:58.42 34.80

100m: 1:04.43 33.88 200m: 2:13.92 34.72 300m: 3:23.62 34.90 400m: 4:31.28 32.86

23. SOBALA Adam 97 UKS CityZen Poznan 4:31.56 532
50m: 31.42 31.42 150m: 1:38.94 33.67 250m: 2:47.75 34.39 350m: 3:56.77 34.29

100m: 1:05.27 33.85 200m: 2:13.36 34.42 300m: 3:22.48 34.73 400m: 4:31.56 34.79

24. PALICA Lukasz 97 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 4:31.63 531
50m: 31.11 31.11 150m: 1:41.06 35.33 250m: 2:50.70 34.52 350m: 3:58.18 33.96

100m: 1:05.73 34.62 200m: 2:16.18 35.12 300m: 3:24.22 33.52 400m: 4:31.63 33.45

25. BARTKOWSKI Bartosz 97 KP MZOS Plock 4:32.09 529
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:38.88 34.61 250m: 2:49.13 35.25 350m: 4:00.38 35.18

100m: 1:04.27 34.13 200m: 2:13.88 35.00 300m: 3:25.20 36.07 400m: 4:32.09 31.71

26. MATYJASZCZYK Kamil 97 MKP Szczecin 4:32.23 528
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:39.01 34.18 250m: 2:48.44 35.00 350m: 3:58.08 35.02

100m: 1:04.83 33.34 200m: 2:13.44 34.43 300m: 3:23.06 34.62 400m: 4:32.23 34.15

27. ZURAWICZ Mateusz 97 MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 4:33.36 521
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:39.27 34.73 250m: 2:48.76 34.83 350m: 3:59.48 35.17

100m: 1:04.54 34.42 200m: 2:13.93 34.66 300m: 3:24.31 35.55 400m: 4:33.36 33.88

28. ZWOLINSKI Marcin 97 CSIR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 4:33.68 519
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:38.29 34.50 250m: 2:48.45 35.24 350m: 3:59.01 35.21

100m: 1:03.79 33.56 200m: 2:13.21 34.92 300m: 3:23.80 35.35 400m: 4:33.68 34.67

29. SKUZA Krzysztof 97 KS 1 Ozarow Mazowiecki 4:35.06 512
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:37.73 34.46 250m: 2:48.54 35.27 350m: 4:00.17 35.59

100m: 1:03.27 33.08 200m: 2:13.27 35.54 300m: 3:24.58 36.04 400m: 4:35.06 34.89

30. LECHOWICZ Filip 97 MKS JORDAN Krakow 4:35.22 511
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:41.46 35.07 250m: 2:51.34 34.94 350m: 4:01.33 34.72

100m: 1:06.39 35.02 200m: 2:16.40 34.94 300m: 3:26.61 35.27 400m: 4:35.22 33.89

31. MACIEJEWSKI Pawel 97 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:35.88 507
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:37.94 34.17 250m: 2:47.95 35.38 350m: 4:00.82 36.64

100m: 1:03.77 32.91 200m: 2:12.57 34.63 300m: 3:24.18 36.23 400m: 4:35.88 35.06

32. SKLODOWSKI Pawel 97 KS 1 Ozarow Mazowiecki 4:36.44 504
50m: 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:41.35 35.16 250m: 2:53.76 36.30 350m: 4:04.36 34.75

100m: 1:06.19 35.04 200m: 2:17.46 36.11 300m: 3:29.61 35.85 400m: 4:36.44 32.08

33. GORSKI Marcin 97 MKP Szczecin 4:37.73 497
50m: 30.66 30.66 150m: 1:41.10 36.11 250m: 2:52.88 35.59 350m: 4:04.50 35.46

100m: 1:04.99 34.33 200m: 2:17.29 36.19 300m: 3:29.04 36.16 400m: 4:37.73 33.23

34. SZPYRA Lukasz 97 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 4:38.69 492
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:39.37 35.52 250m: 2:51.06 36.50 350m: 4:03.61 36.84

100m: 1:03.85 33.91 200m: 2:14.56 35.19 300m: 3:26.77 35.71 400m: 4:38.69 35.08



Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 21501 Registered to Polish Swimming Federation 2012-07-14 10:40 - Page 3

Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów 15 lat w pływaniu
Dębica, 13- - 15-7-2012

Event 20, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 years

Rank YB Time Pts

35. BURBA Jakub 97 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 4:39.22 489
50m: 31.52 31.52 150m: 1:42.19 35.74 250m: 2:54.97 36.35 350m: 4:04.93 34.16

100m: 1:06.45 34.93 200m: 2:18.62 36.43 300m: 3:30.77 35.80 400m: 4:39.22 34.29

36. BACZKOWSKI Bartosz 97 MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park 4:40.57 482
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:41.38 35.63 250m: 2:53.54 36.18 350m: 4:05.82 36.44

100m: 1:05.75 34.18 200m: 2:17.36 35.98 300m: 3:29.38 35.84 400m: 4:40.57 34.75

37. OSINSKI Adrian 97 MTKP DELFIN Torun 4:40.74 481
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:41.44 35.45 250m: 2:53.10 35.82 350m: 4:05.69 35.91

100m: 1:05.99 34.74 200m: 2:17.28 35.84 300m: 3:29.78 36.68 400m: 4:40.74 35.05

38. CICHON Maciej 97 MKS TROJKA Lodz 4:41.00 480
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m: 1:42.72 36.28 250m: 2:54.96 36.34 350m: 4:06.80 35.80

100m: 1:06.44 34.85 200m: 2:18.62 35.90 300m: 3:31.00 36.04 400m: 4:41.00 34.20

39. BATKO Daniel 97 MKS JORDAN Krakow 4:41.07 479
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:43.45 36.39 250m: 2:55.56 36.00 350m: 4:07.35 35.63

100m: 1:07.06 35.39 200m: 2:19.56 36.11 300m: 3:31.72 36.16 400m: 4:41.07 33.72

40. KONDRASIUK Jan 97 UKS GIM 92 Ursynow Warszawa 4:41.80 476
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:39.92 35.16 250m: 2:53.46 37.18 350m: 4:07.63 37.50

100m: 1:04.76 33.71 200m: 2:16.28 36.36 300m: 3:30.13 36.67 400m: 4:41.80 34.17

41. SKORULSKI Jakub 97 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 4:42.05 475
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:42.43 36.38 250m: 2:55.27 37.07 350m: 4:08.23 36.36

100m: 1:06.05 34.44 200m: 2:18.20 35.77 300m: 3:31.87 36.60 400m: 4:42.05 33.82

42. TCHORZEWSKI Krzysztof 97 KS POSNANIA Poznan 4:42.70 471
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:41.49 35.79 250m: 2:54.03 36.05 350m: 4:07.74 36.72

100m: 1:05.70 34.89 200m: 2:17.98 36.49 300m: 3:31.02 36.99 400m: 4:42.70 34.96

43. KEPINSKI Michal 97 SKS START Lodz 4:44.69 461
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:44.66 36.55 250m: 2:58.52 36.77 350m: 4:10.91 35.90

100m: 1:08.11 35.76 200m: 2:21.75 37.09 300m: 3:35.01 36.49 400m: 4:44.69 33.78

44. OSSES Filip 97 KS WARTA Poznan 4:45.01 460
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:42.65 36.01 250m: 2:55.30 36.39 350m: 4:09.09 36.70

100m: 1:06.64 34.84 200m: 2:18.91 36.26 300m: 3:32.39 37.09 400m: 4:45.01 35.92

45. HODUR Filip 97 KS 1 Ozarow Mazowiecki 4:45.08 460
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:40.63 35.40 250m: 2:54.17 37.06 350m: 4:09.33 37.32

100m: 1:05.23 34.23 200m: 2:17.11 36.48 300m: 3:32.01 37.84 400m: 4:45.08 35.75

46. KAMINSKI Marcin 97 UKP MARLIN Gryfino 4:45.62 457
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:44.97 36.44 250m: 2:58.88 36.96 350m: 4:12.54 36.62

100m: 1:08.53 36.08 200m: 2:21.92 36.95 300m: 3:35.92 37.04 400m: 4:45.62 33.08

FIGLARZ Adam 97 KS WARTA Poznan 4:45.62 457
50m: 30.97 30.97 150m: 1:42.17 36.17 250m: 2:55.89 37.13 350m: 4:09.85 36.58

100m: 1:06.00 35.03 200m: 2:18.76 36.59 300m: 3:33.27 37.38 400m: 4:45.62 35.77

48. DURAJCZYK Michal 97 MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park 4:52.70 425
50m: 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:43.13 36.99 250m: 2:57.23 36.56 350m: 4:14.78 39.09

100m: 1:06.14 34.99 200m: 2:20.67 37.54 300m: 3:35.69 38.46 400m: 4:52.70 37.92

49. KACZOROWSKI Jakub 97 UKS ZOLIBORZ Warszawa 4:53.91 419
50m: 32.88 32.88 150m: 1:46.89 37.44 250m: 3:02.17 37.79 350m: 4:18.36 38.48

100m: 1:09.45 36.57 200m: 2:24.38 37.49 300m: 3:39.88 37.71 400m: 4:53.91 35.55

50. MALINOWSKI Jedrzej 97 MTKP DELFIN Torun 4:57.29 405
50m: 33.31 33.31 150m: 1:49.42 38.69 250m: 3:05.89 38.04 350m: 4:22.17 38.02

100m: 1:10.73 37.42 200m: 2:27.85 38.43 300m: 3:44.15 38.26 400m: 4:57.29 35.12

51. KOMISARCZYK Bartosz 97 MKS NEPTUN Stargard Szcz. 5:06.58 369
50m: 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:50.40 39.49 250m: 3:08.44 39.14 350m: 4:27.01 38.59

100m: 1:10.91 37.70 200m: 2:29.30 38.90 300m: 3:48.42 39.98 400m: 5:06.58 39.57

52. MIKOS Robert 97 UKS VICTORIA Jozefow 5:32.83 289
50m: 33.42 33.42 150m: 1:54.27 41.03 250m: 3:20.89 43.08 350m: 4:50.18 44.48

100m: 1:13.24 39.82 200m: 2:37.81 43.54 300m: 4:05.70 44.81 400m: 5:32.83 42.65


